1/28

2/1

2/4

2/8

2/11
2/13-2/15
2/18
2/20-2/22
2/27-3/1
2/27-3/1
3/4

3/1

3/14
3/18
3/21
3/25
3/28

4/1

4/8

4/11
4/14
4/117
4/22

LAREDO

HOME
HOME

AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME

Head Coach: Juan A. Soliz

Assistant Coach: Madison Martinez
Assistant Coach: Michaela Fernandez

Principal: Melissa Bass

SCHEDULE

COTULLA/LAREDO MARTIN

LBJ LAREDO

UNITED SOUTH/LANIER

OPEN

OPEN

SOMERSET VARSITY TOURNAMENT
HOLYCROSS (VARSITY ONLY)
PEARSALL VARSITY TOURNAMENT
SEGUIN VARSITY TOURNAMENT

CARRIZO JV TOURNAMENT
*DEVINE

*SOMERSET
*FLORESVILLE
*UVALDE
*CARRIZO SPRINGS
*PLEASANTON
*DEVINE
*SOMERSET
*FLORESVILLE
*UVALDE
*CARRIZO SPRINGS
*PLEASANTON
DISTRICT CERTIFICATION

@k&& _ f%

e ——

5:00

10:00 AM

4:30

TBA
6:30
TBA
TBA
TBA

5:00/7:
5:00/7:
:00
:00/7:
:00/7:
:00/7:
:00/7:
:00/7:
:00/7:
:00/7:
:00/7:
:00/7:

11:00/1

aununuuuounounuounn

00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Athletic Director: Ruben DelLeon Jr.
Athletic Secretary: Lolly Rendon
Superintendent: Dr. Norbert Rodriguez
Asst. Principal: Reynaldo Ramirez



