PEARSALL LADY MAV SCHEDULE



1 / 2 8	LAREDO	COTULLA/LAREDO MARTIN	5:00
2/1	HOME	LBJ LAREDO	10:00 AM
2 / 4	HOME	UNITED SOUTH/LANIER	4:30
2 / 8		OPEN	
2/11		OPEN	
2/13-2/15	AWAY	SOMERSET VARSITY TOURNAMENT	TBA
2/18	HOME	HOLYCROSS (VARSITY ONLY)	6:30
2 / 2 0 - 2 / 2 2	HOME	PEARSALL VARSITY TOURNAMENT	TBA
2/27-3/1	AWAY	SEGUIN VARSITY TOURNAMENT	TBA
2 / 27 - 3 / 1	AWAY	CARRIZO JV TOURNAMENT	TBA
3 / 4	AWAY	*DEVINE	5:00/7:00
3 / 7	HOME	*SOMERSET	5:00/7:00
3/14	HOME	*FLORESVILLE	11:00/1:00
3/18	AWAY	*UVALDE	5:00/7:00
3/21	HOME	*CARRIZO SPRINGS	5:00/7:00
3 / 2 5	AWAY	*PLEASANTON	5:00/7:00
3 / 2 8	HOME	*DEVINE	5:00/7:00
4/1	AWAY	*SOMERSET	5:00/7:00
4 / 8	AWAY	*FLORESVILLE	5:00/7:00
4/11			
	HOME	*UVALDE	5:00/7:00
4/14	AWAY	*CARRIZO SPRINGS	5:00/7:00
4/17	HOME	*PLEASANTON	5:00/7:00
4 / 2 2		DISTRICT CERTIFICATION	

Head Coach: Juan A. Soliz

Assistant Coach: Madison Martinez Assistant Coach: Michaela Fernandez

Principal: Melissa Bass

Athletic Director: Ruben DeLeon Jr.

Athletic Secretary: Lolly Rendon

Superintendent: Dr. Norbert Rodriguez

Asst. Principal: Reynaldo Ramirez